Classifica Definitiva

Circuito Nazionale Centri Storici prova 3

Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:50:41

Data: 28/06/1998

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

TAMANINI Mattia
BETTI Roberto
CASAGRANDA Thomas
LEONARDELLI Massimo
MASTROTTO Alberto
PARIS LUCIO Quirino
GARBARI Tullio
SIMONINI Ivan

POLI Alessandro
CAPEZZOLI Alessio
ALLEGRETTI Guido
ODORIZZI LORIS
CALDONAZZI Flavio
SIMONINI Davide

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

SBETTA Federico
STABLUM Nicola
CALDONAZZI| Paolo
ORLER Alessandro
BERRERA Matteo
MIGAZZI Alessio
BETTEGA Davide
SONNA Giovanni

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

TAMANINI Davide
MAZZALAI Franco
MINETTO Andrea
PUECHER Cristian
DALLAPICCOLA Francesco

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1
2

Nome
GIULIANI Maurizio
CAVAZZANI Augusto

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
MARZOLA SKI-OL
SKI-O PROMOTION

Tempo
00:23:39
00:26:41
00:28:15
00:28:45
00:29:05
00:33:06
00:37:20
00:37:44
00:38:22
00:42:31
00:42:57
00:47:12
00:47:38
00:49:15

Tempo
00:41:26
00:42:09
00:44:26
00:48:38
00:52:13
00:53:51
00:58:31
00:57:07

Tempo
00:51:30
01:05:19
01:06:14
01:17:43
01:22:19

Tempo
00:47:42
00:48:26
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BETTEGA Adriano
DONANZAN Mariano
NARDI Stefano
CECCARELLI Vinicio
GABRIELLI Alberto
BAZZOLI Giovanni
ULFARI Riccardo
FAVILLI Luca
GABRIELLI Paoclo
MOGGI Mauro
NATTIVI Luciano

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

BERNABE Renzo
GIRARDI Paolo
PRETTNER Oskar
TAMANINI Franco
MANEA Roberto
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
VIVIAN Gino
CECCATO Ivano
ALLEGRETTI Dario
PARIS Ezio

BORT Paolo
ECCHER Renzo
ZUCAL Celestino
MARIZZA GIOVANNI
GOZZER Giancarlo
FONTANARI Mauro
ROTTENSTEINER Anton
FASANI Enzo

GOBBI Gianluca
BAZZANELLA Giulio
DELLANTONIO Giuliano
SILVELLO Enzo
SARTORI Roberto
BARBIERI GIUSEPPE
LUBIAN Vittorio
MINETTO Franco
BARBIERI LUCIANO

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

BERTOLDI Harald

DE COLLE Maurizio
FRUET Claudio
CIPRIANI Marino
ZANGHELLINI ROMANO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

G.S. ARGENTARIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

G.S. ARGENTARIO

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. ARGENTARIO

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
LE...ALI

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

G.S. ARGENTARIO

POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

Societa

ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:49:33
00:51:47
00:52:46
00:57:08
00:59:52
01:00:53
01:03:45
01:16:40
01:17:38
01:33:12
03:02:54

Tempo
00:39:36
00:39:36
00:39:53
00:40:05
00:40:32
00:41:59
00:42:48
00:42:50
00:43:16
00:43:51
00:44:27
00:44:56
00:47:23
00:48:21
00:49:03
00:49:32
00:49:52
00:52:49
00:53:08
00:55:03
00:56:15
01:01:43
01:09:01
01:12:49
01:30:23
01:31:04
00:50:21

Tempo
00:33:17
00:37:15
00:38:55
00:42:48
00:43:43



6 ARMANI Marcello ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:49:55
7 GABRIELLI Claudio G.S. ARGENTARIO 00:51:05
8 DELLAI Alvise ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:11:59

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GIACOMUZZI Cristian A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:44:00
2 VISIOLI Andrea GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 00:44:26
3 CRISTELLON Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:45:50
4 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:47:47
5 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:49:06
6 FRIZZERA Lorenzo G.S. BOLGHERA 00:49:47
7 PAVANELLI Massimo G.S. BOLGHERA 00:52:46
8 BELLINI Mauro TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:53:12
9 DE COLLE Enrico SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 00:53:46

10 SCALET Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:54:32
11 CRISTELLON Carlo G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:55:30
12 CRISTELLON Stefano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:56:26
13 HOELLER Martin TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:57:26
14 CRESPAN Luca ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:59:08
15 PESCAROLO Omar G.M.O. ORIENTEERING 00:59:21
16 NEUHAUSER Ingemar TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:59:32
17 GIOVANNINI Michele POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO 01:01:13
18 CERESER Elvio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:01:34
19 BETTEGA Marco A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:01:59
20 ALBERTI Alberto SKI-OL LAIVES 01:05:49
21 GALLI Maurizio G.M.O. ORIENTEERING 01:05:53
23 FERRARI DANIELE ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:07:24
24 |ANES Lorenzo G.S. BOLGHERA 01:08:51
25 TEALDO Giuseppe GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING 01:10:05
26 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 01:10:43
27 PALUMBO Tommaso ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:12:12
28 VISIOLI Stefano G.S. BOLGHERA 01:15:39
29 MOTTER Marco ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:25:13
RI PAVANELLI Marco G.S. BOLGHERA 00:00:00

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ZAMBIASI Marianna ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 00:32:44
2 SIMION Marina U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:29
3 ZUSI Chiara ORIENTEERING ACADEMY 00:40:43
4 DALDON Ana U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:45:46
5 BRONZETTI Marta U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:46:32

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Angela A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:44:46



2
3

SEPPI Susanne
RIZZ| Marcella

Categoria: W20

Pos.
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Nome

CORONA Martina
SIMONCELLI Anna
LAZZERI Chiara
LAZZERI Elisa
TUTZER Marlene
HUELLER Francesca
CASAGRANDA Tania
AICARDI Federica

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome
BRAGAGNA Lucia
VILIOTTI Paola
GONZO Monica
RUINI Silvana
HOFFER Sandra
MASOCCO Chiara
VARNER lole
RIGONI Lucia
TECILLA Francesca
GIORI Cristina
FABBRI Patrizia
EBERLE Maria Grazia

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

MASOCCO Giovanna
DI MURA Annamaria
COLO Carmen
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
ANNIGONI Aurelia
CAMPESTRINI Mirella
MATTEDI Sandra
SARTORI Ida
RAMPADO Marilena
ABRAM Annamaria
ZANPIERO Marta
GUERRINI Aurora
ANESI Ida

MAZZA ANNA Maria

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. ARGENTARIO

G.S. ARGENTARIO

ORIENTEERING ACADEMY

G.S. ARGENTARIO

SKI-O PROMOTION

LE...ALI

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. ARGENTARIO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. ARGENTARIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. PACE SELF ORIENTEERING

00:50:35
01:07:50

Tempo
00:47:16
00:47:52
00:51:29
00:51:50
00:52:39
00:53:04
00:55:51
01:00:00

Tempo
00:40:05
00:46:03
00:46:14
00:46:31
00:47:27
00:49:33
00:52:23
00:56:48
01:00:29
01:05:17
01:10:59
01:11:04

Tempo
00:32:42
00:35:12
00:38:50
00:39:14
00:44:05
00:44:58
00:46:59
00:48:26
00:50:30
00:53:16
01:04:53
01:15:43
00:40:17
01:15:40



Categoria: WA

Pos.
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ROTTENSTEINER Sabine
RIGONI Angela
RAMPADO Elena
TITOLI Michela
CASATTA Marzia
GRIGOLLI Brunella
MIGLIOSI Vanessa
BETTEGA Roberta
SARTORI Monia-mara
PESSOT Lucia
GASPERINI Barbara
PEGHINI Chiara
BATTISTI Lia

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

G.S. ARGENTARIO

G.S. ARGENTARIO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:47:05
00:52:20
00:55:02
00:55:36
00:59:10
01:02:53
01:04:23
01:05:14
01:14:31
01:15:09
01:16:52
01:24:51
01:24:53



